UNOFFICIAL CO

ATPPOSE OR GPRUAJEM. PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

3028694

VIOLATION NOTICE

VILLAGE OF GLENVIEW, ILLINOIS Official Business

NATURE CODE VIOLATION NOTICE

SIGNATURE DATE 12-15-93

12/15/93 ZVONKO DOBOBROV/CURRENT RESIDENT TAX 1D# 04-29-100-056 3425 CRESCENT LN NORTHBROOK 11, 80082

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that premises owned or controlled by you

at 3425 CRESCENT IN

NORTHBROOK

Illinois is

in violation of Article VI , Section 21.51(E)

of the Municipal Code, Violation(s) noted is/are duly recorded

as having occured on 12/15/93

VIOLATION(S):

THE SEPTIC FIELD ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NO LONGER ADEQUATELY OPERATIONAL.

. DEPT-09 H190.

\$23.00

. T#3333 TRAN 9155 12/15/93 15:51:00

76490 \$ *-03-028694

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

SUGGESTED REMEDIAL ACTION: CONNECT TO THE AVAILABLE PUBLIC SEWER SYSTEM. ABANDON THE PRESENT SEPTIC SYSTEM AS PRESCRIBED BY THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT.

03028694

The West 100 Feet of the East 200 Feet, of lot "M", in Lake Avenue Farms This Property is: Subdivision, a Subdivision in the Northwest Quarter of Section 29, Township 42 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County,

YOU ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO INSTITUTE REMEDIAL ACTION DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE. After WITHIN 10 such time, action will be instituted to force compliance.

Please feel free to contact this office for assistance in clarifying this matter. Phone # (708) 724-1700 ext.220, 271, 221.

3 03085,083

Rochity Of Cook County Clark's Office